
 

 

Next Week at Monterey 
Monday, April 21 

• Easter Monday ~ School Not in Session 
 
Tuesday, April 22 

• Earth Day 
 

Wednesday, April 23 

• Fun Foods 

• World Book Day ~ Dress as Your Favourite Character  
 

Thursday, April 24 

• Brainstorm Session #3 (PM Adv. & Blk 4) 

• MMPA Mtg 7:30 – 8:30pm (Music Room) 
 

Friday, April 25 
 

Upcoming Events 
Fire Drill This Week 

 
Monday, April 28 

• Read Stormwatch 
 
Tuesday, April 29 

• Early Dismissal @ 1:54pm 

• Student-Led Conferences ~4:00 – 6:30pm 
 

Wednesday, April 30 

• Fun Foods 
 

Thursday, May 1 

• Brainstorm Session #4 (PM Adv. & Blk 4) 
 

Friday, May 2 

• Div.’s 1-15 & 17 ~ Drama Club Performance 
@ OBH 12:40 – 2:50pm 

 

Yearbook Orders 
      There’s still time to order 

your yearbook!   If you haven’t 

ordered yet, please do so by May 2nd. 

You can purchase the yearbook 

through school CashOnline 

https://monterey.sd61.bc.ca/ 

https://monterey.sd61.bc.ca/

